GBP72V18AH
72V 2U External Battery
Pack for GBB3000N
Extend battery runtime when used IOGEAR Online UPS
system.
Secure, Reliable Expandable Power Solution for All Server Needs
IOGEAR External Battery Pack 72V 18Ah is a high-performance expandable rackmount external battery pack solution for the
IOGEAR Online UPS Battery Back Up 3000LV (GBB3000N). The battery pack provides extended battery runtime for critical server
rack configurations that support voice, data, medical and industrial network applications. An included daisy chain connector to enable
the connection of additional compatible 72V external battery packs to primary Online UPS battery back system.
Expandable battery solution for
Daisy chain for increased runtime
Requirements
Work with IOGEAR Online UPS GBB3000N
Package Contents
1x Battery External Pack - GBP72V18AH
1x Rack Mounting Kit
1x Rail Slide Kit
1x Battery cable
1x Tower Extend Stand
Specifications
Function GBP72V18AH
Electrical
Input Voltage 72V
Output Voltage 72V
Maximum Output Current(Total) 50A Max
Battery
Battery Type Sealed Lead-Acid
Size 12V/9Ah
Battery Quantity 12
Dimensions GBP72V18AH
Unit Dimensions
Height 3.5 in. (8.9 cm)
Length 23.6 in. (60cm)
Width 17.3 in. (44 cm)
Master Carton
Height 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
Length 29.5 in. (74.9 cm)
Width 23.5 in. (59.7 cm)
Master Carton Qty. 1
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 103 lb. (46.5Kg)
Unit Wt. 90.8 lb. (41.2Kg)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)